Center School: Jennings County

IHSAA OFFICIAL SECTIONAL WRESTLING RESULTS REPORT

Date: January 27,2007 Tournament Director: Stephen Arnholt

Individual Results

103 Ibs.

o Ol WN B

First Name, Last Name
Francisco Colon

Caleb Bourland

Curtis Dunham
Stephen Gibson

Devin Stam

Wes Davis

112 Ibs.

First Name, Last Name
Mitchell Ritchey
Logan McWorter

Zane Clark

Kasey Holley

Patrick Richardson
Dustin McCreery

119 lbs.

First Name, Last Name
Michael Bartlett

Joe Reitman

Levi Voils

Keenan Winters

Zech Chailaux

Tommy Welch

125 Ibs.

o Ul WN PR

First Name, Last Name
Ethan Ott

Scott Hirtzel

Tony Terranova

Andy Marthin

Michael Brawner

Ross Murphy

130 Ibs.

1.
2.

First Name, Last Name
Michael Harmon
Zach Wojdyla

Grade

10
12
10

Grade

Grade
11
10
10
10
10

Grade
11
12
12
10

Grade
11
10

W-L Rec.

41 -3
27 -4
15-12
28 -10
18-21
26 - 16

W-L Rec.

36-0
32-12
22-17
26 - 23
27 -14
5-16

W-L Rec.

42 -2
31-17
26 -10
16 - 26
18 - 27
8-18

W-L Rec.

38-4
21-10
22 -16
31-11
26 - 19
21-18

W-L Rec.

33-2
33-2

School
Columbus North
Brown County
Jennings County
Madison
Columbus East
Scottsburg

School

Brown County
Columbus North
Columbus East

Jennings County
Bedford North Lawrence
Seymour

School

Southwestern

Jennings County

Brown County
Columbus North

Bedford North Lawrence
Seymour

School

Columbus North
Seymour

Jennings County
Madison

Southwestern

Bedford North Lawrence

School
Southwestern
Brown County



o Ol b~ W

Jacob Millenbaugh
Phillip Wimpee
Andy Vires

Luke Armand

135 Ibs.

o Ol WN B

First Name, Last Name
Ken Brown

Patrick O’Neal

Josh Rutherford
Marcus Wadell

David Engel

Easton Asher

140 Ibs.

o Ul WN PR

First Name, Last Name
Bobby Willis

Spencer Hamm

Alan Critser

Tray Whalen

Greg Eaglen

Logan Harrell

145 Ibs.

o Ol WN B

First Name, Last Name
Logan Sadtler

Paul Schroeder

Wes Conway

Tanner Howard

Brian Herod

Bryan Beiswanger

152 Ibs.

o Ul WN PR

First Name, Last Name
Jarrett Brownfield
Seth Wainscott

A. J. Anderson

Cody Hill

Austin Lee

Sebastian Rodgers

160 Ibs.

a b~ wWNBE

First Name, Last Name
Josh Hughes

Matt Clark

Josh Rosebrock

Eric Barger

Jeff Tobias

10
11
11
10

Grade
12
11
11

12

Grade
12
12
11
10

Grade
11
11
11

11
10

Grade

12
12
12
11

Grade
12
12
12
10
11

35-4

21-12
32-14
26-21

W-L Rec.

23-5
31-12
24 - 13
6-10
24 - 17
10-18

W-L Rec.

43 -2
37-3
25-12
19-12
10-14
11 - 27

W-L Rec.

29-4
34-2
19-12
32-14
22 -25
19-21

W-L Rec.

26 -8
26 - 16
17 -9
25-8
19-16
30-14

W-L Rec.

35-3
33-8
33-4
17-13
21-18

Columbus North
Madison
Scottsburg
Jennings County

School

Seymour
Southwestern
Brown County
Columbus North
Scottsburg
Madison

School

Jennings County
Columbus East
Brown County
Madison
Seymour
Columbus North

School

Columbus North
Southwestern

Seymour

Scottsburg

Bedford North Lawrence
Jennings County

School
Columbus North
Jennings County
Columbus East
Seymour

Brown County
Scotsburg

School
Scottsburg
Madison

Brown County
Seymour
Columbus North



6. Josh Chido 10 17 - 33 Jennings County
171 lbs.

First Name, Last Name Grade  W-L Rec. School
1. Joe Bramer 12 36-7 Southwestern
2. Michael Biggs 10 29-11 Jennings County
3. Trevor Duff 12 12-4 Brown County
4. Nick Henderson 9 27 - 15 Scottsburg
5. Josh Brown 11 13-12 Seymour
6. Blake Trepanier 10 4-9 Columbus East
189 Ibs.

First Name, Last Name Grade  W-L Rec. School
1. Cory McGrady 11 33-0 Columbus East
2. Caleb Hartley 12 14-5 Seymour
3. Stephen Arp 11 27 -7 Columbus North
4. John Chiodo 12 33-17 Jennings County
5. Bill Simpson 12 39-4 Scottsburg
6. Joe Sailer 11 19-16 Southwestern
215 Ibs.

First Name, Last Name Grade  W-L Rec. School
1. Chandler Coffey 11 33-1 Brown County
2. Mike Behling 12 32-7 Columbus North
3. Jared Smith 10 39-6 Southwestern
4. Sam Johnson 11 17 -4 Madison
5. Cody Schwade 12 26 -8 Seymour
6. Ronnie Thompson 12 31-15 Bedford North Lawrence
285 Ibs.

First Name, Last Name Grade  W-L Rec. School
1. Curtis Newton 12 18-5 Columbus North
2. James Caum 09 13-12 Jennings County
3. Travis Waltrip 11 19-7 Seymour
4. lan McPike 11 30 -18 Bedford North Lawrence
5. Jonathon Spitler 12 27 -15 Madison
6. Logan Emmitt 11 11-23 Columbus East

Summary of Team Standings

School Score
1 Columbus North 245.5
2. Brown County 197
3. Jennings County 192.5
4. Seymour 168
5. Southwestern 154
6. Madison 108
7. Scottsburg 104
8. Columbus East 103
9. Bedford North Lawrence 55

|
e



11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

Officials

1. James Russell

2 Rob Merchant

3 Louis Rosbottom
4 William Carpenter
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